Qooc
OOOco
Qooc

THE

Drift

THE DRIFT
NIBBLES MENU

MIXED NUTS (NGCJ)

TUSCAN MIXED OLIVES (NGC)

TORTILLA CHIPS & HOUMOUS

PORK RIBS
Salt and pepper pork rib with lime juice, togarashi,
spring onions and Asian slaw

CHICKEN GYOZA
Chicken with chilli oil and shrimp dressing

CHIPS (NGCI)
FRENCH FRIES (NGCI)

FRENCH FRIES WITH PARMESAN
AND TRUFFLE OIL (NGCJ)

(NGCI) = No Gluten Containing Ingredients

£2.50

£5.75

£5.75

£14.00

£10.25

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

Please be aware that there could be nut traces in some of the ingredients used
in the preparation of our menus. If you have any dietary requirements please

inform your waiter. As our wines come from a selection of small producers and
chateaux some vintages may vary. An optional service charge of 10% will be

added to the bill for groups of ten or more.

All prices are Goods and Services Tax inclusive.

FOLLOW US

n @Driftlersey @thedriftjersey 'er @DriftJersey



