

## THE DRIFT **NIBBLES MENU**

MIXED NUTS (NGCI)	£2.50
TUSCAN MIXED OLIVES (NGCI)	£5.75
TORTILLA CHIPS & HOUMOUS	£5.75
PORK RIBS Salt and pepper pork rib with lime juice, togarashi, spring onions and Asian slaw	£14.00
CHICKEN GYOZA Chicken with chilli oil and shrimp dressing	£10.25
CHIPS (NGCI)	£5.00
FRENCH FRIES (NGCI)	£5.00
FRENCH FRIES WITH PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE OIL (NGCI)	£6.00

(NGCI) = No Gluten Containing Ingredients

Please be aware that there could be nut traces in some of the ingredients used in the preparation of our menus. If you have any dietary requirements please inform your waiter. As our wines come from a selection of small producers and châteaux some vintages may vary. An optional service charge of 10% will be added to the bill for groups of ten or more.

All prices are Goods and Services Tax inclusive.

## **FOLLOW US**







